
JOC- Hazardous Material Removal Demolition in Support of Public Bid Projects
FM100356-JOC 

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, July 15, 2010 @ 2:30PM
University Representative: J. Ripley

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/24/10 07/12/10

CONTRACTORS
Argus Contracting LP 2340 E. Artesia Boulevard Long Beach CA 90805 310/505-8046 562/422-8703 Sub 06/22/10 07/12/10
CST Environmental 404 N. Berry Street Brea CA 92821 714/672-3500 714/672-3501 General 06/29/10 07/12/10
Matrix Environmental Inc. 2330 Cherry Industrial Circle Long Beach CA 90805 562/236-2700 562/236-2727 General 06/29/10 07/12/10
Ampco Contracting 1328 S. Allec St. Anaheim CA 92805 949/955-2255 949/955-2268 General 07/08/10 07/12/10
Allied Industries 11333 Vanowen St. North Hollywood CA 91605 818/266-0862 818/781-2496 General 07/12/10 07/12/10


